%AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: [
1141 - Brick Twp High School Bleachers DATE: July 18, 2012 .
Brick Township High School ARCHITECT: [ ]
346 Chambers Bridge Road CONTRACTOR: []
Brick Town, NJ 08723 ]
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1141 FIELD:
Landsite Construction Company CONTRACT DATE: April 25, 2012 OTHER:[]
252 West Westfield Ave. CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Roselle Park, NJ

07204

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
Execute Alternate Bid GC-3 - Add Aditional Asphalt Pavement

$40,000 based on proposal submitted Aprill 18, 2012.

The original Contract Sum was $ 659,900.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 14,575.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 674,475.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ $40,000
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 714,475.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is per the original contract.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Design Resources Group Architects, AIA,  Landsite Construction Company Brick Township Public School District
Inc.
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

371 Hoes Lane - Suite 301, Piscataway, NJ 252 West Westfield Ave., Roselle Park, NJ, 101 Hendrickson Ave., Brick, NJ 08724,
08854 07204

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
Patrick S. Seiwell Douglas Furnback James Edwards
(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalities, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 13:33:13 on 07/18/2012 under Order No.0330590870_1 which expires on 08/01/2012, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1800435818)



